
Fall 2017 Graduates
Counseling Alumni Student Survey
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Q1 - What program did you graduate from?

Clinical Mental Health

School Counseling

Student Affairs

0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3

Showing rows 1 - 4 of 4

# Field
Choice
Count

1 Clinical Mental Health 33.33% 2

2 School Counseling 50.00% 3

3 Student Affairs 16.67% 1

6



Q2 - What is your best contact email going forward?

What is your best contact email going forward?

nathanhayward2702@gmail.com

dhaydenparra@gmail.com

jasmyn.mcalister@gmail.com

renee@reneepigsley.com

Brad.bolton37th@yahoo.com

kollaschj@gmail.com



Q3 - Current place of employment:

Current place of employment:

Preferred family healthcare

Blair High School

Metropolitan Community College

Private Practice

OPS

Blair Community Schools



Q4 - Employer name and email:

Employer name and email:

Preferred family healthcare kkulman@pfh.org

Tom Anderson tom.anderson@blairschools.org

...

Renee Pigsley Counseling, LLC- renee@reneepigsley.com

Blair Community Schools jill.gross@blairschools.org



Q5 - Q5. Present Salary
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Q6 - Professional License or Certification

None

School
Counseling
Certificate

PLMHP

LMHP

NBCC

LDAC

Other (please
specify)

0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3

Showing rows 1 - 8 of 8

# Field
Choice
Count

1 None 16.67% 1

2 School Counseling Certificate 50.00% 3

3 PLMHP 16.67% 1

4 LMHP 0.00% 0

5 NBCC 0.00% 0

6 LDAC 0.00% 0

7 Other (please specify) 16.67% 1

6

Other (please specify)

Other (please specify)

PLPC



Q7 - Membership in Professional Organizations:

No Membership

American
Counseling
Association

Nebraska
Counseling
Association

American Mental
Health Counseling

Association

Nebraska School
Counseling
Association

America School
Counseling
Assocation

Student Affairs
Professionals in

Higher Education

Other (please
specify)

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2 2.2

Showing rows 1 - 9 of 9

# Field
Choice
Count

1 No Membership 33.33% 2

2 American Counseling Association 16.67% 1

3 Nebraska Counseling Association 0.00% 0

4 American Mental Health Counseling Association 0.00% 0

5 Nebraska School Counseling Association 0.00% 0

6 America School Counseling Assocation 33.33% 2

7 Student Affairs Professionals in Higher Education 0.00% 0

8 Other (please specify) 16.67% 1

6

Other (please specify)

Other (please specify)



Other (please specify)

NSCA and ASCA



Q8 - Please answer questions about the counseling program to the best of your ability.

Excellent

Good

Average

Poor

Terrible

0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 4.5 5 5.5 6 6.5

The overall course content in the program:
My program orientation was:
The classrooms/clinic space was:
The instructional technology was:
The overall quality of instruction was:
My practicum experience was:

# Field Excellent Good Average Poor Terrible Total

1 The overall course content in the program: 50.00% 3 33.33% 2 0.00% 0 16.67% 1 0.00% 0 6

2 My program orientation was: 0.00% 0 66.67% 4 33.33% 2 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 6

3 The classrooms/clinic space was: 33.33% 2 50.00% 3 16.67% 1 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 6

4 The instructional technology was: 0.00% 0 100.00% 6 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 6

5 The overall quality of instruction was: 33.33% 2 50.00% 3 16.67% 1 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 6



Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6

# Field Excellent Good Average Poor Terrible Total

6 My practicum experience was: 50.00% 3 33.33% 2 16.67% 1 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 6



Q9 - I was able to get the courses I needed during the semester I needed to take them:

always

nearly always

usually okay

often couldn't

usually couldn't

0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4



Q10 - I would have taken classes in the morning/ afternoon had they been offered

Probably Yes

Probably No

0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3

Showing rows 1 - 3 of 3

# Field
Choice
Count

1 Probably Yes 50.00% 3

2 Probably No 50.00% 3

6



Q11 - The department secretary is:

extremely helpful

very helpful

helpful

slightly deficient

seriously deficient

0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3



Q12 - Placement to a site for school/community internship was handled:



Q13 - Part-time faculty contribute to the program:



Q14 - Please answer to the best of your abilities about Professional Development and

Testing:

Completely

Mostly

Some

A little

Not at all

0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4

The comprehensive exam showed my competence:
This Program contributed to my personal/ professional development:

Showing rows 1 - 2 of 2

# Field Completely Mostly Some A little Not at all Total

1
The comprehensive exam showed my
competence:

50.00% 3 33.33% 2 0.00% 0 16.67% 1 0.00% 0 6

2
This Program contributed to my personal/
professional development:

66.67% 4 16.67% 1 16.67% 1 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 6



Q15 - Overall the attitudes and behaviors of faculty in the classroom, during, advising,

and other interactions was:

Very Respectful

Above Average

Average

Below Average

Very Disrespectful

0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 4.5 5 5.5

Dan Kissinger
Ashley Blount
Abby Bjornsen
David Carter
Ann Luther
Rick Richards

# Field Very Respectful Above Average Average Below Average Very Disrespectful Total

1 Dan Kissinger 75.00% 3 25.00% 1 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 4

2 Ashley Blount 100.00% 4 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 4

3 Abby Bjornsen 100.00% 5 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 5

4 David Carter 25.00% 1 50.00% 2 0.00% 0 25.00% 1 0.00% 0 4





Q16 - Please rate your knowledge level on a scale of 1= low/poor and 5 = high very good

of your preparation in each of the following

1

2



3

4

Ethical and legal in your profession
Theories of counseling
Small group counseling and dynamics
Career and lifestyle counseling
Multicultural/diversity counseling
Human Development
Large group counseling
Assessment and Testing
Crisis intervention Counseling
Consultation
Psychological Diagnosis
Professional Credentialing/ Licensing
Treatment planning/ case management
Abnormal psychology
Accountability procedures
Counseling persons with special needs
Professional organizations
Research and statistics
Family Counseling







4

5

0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4

Case planning/ management
Clinical diagnosis
Counseling persons with special needs
Assessment/ testing
Couples/ marriage counseling
Research/ needs assessment

Rese٭ ٭ ٭ ٭ ٭Rese٭ ٭ ٭Rese٭ ٭ ٭



Showing rows 1 - 15 of 15

# Field 1 2 3 4 5 Total

4 Large group counseling 0.00% 0 16.67% 1 50.00% 3 33.33% 2 0.00% 0 6

5 Career and lifestyle counseling 0.00% 0 16.67% 1 50.00% 3 16.67% 1 16.67% 1 6

6 Crisis intervention/ counseling 16.67% 1 16.67% 1 16.67% 1 33.33% 2 16.67% 1 6

7 Child and adolescent counseling 0.00% 0 16.67% 1 16.67% 1 33.33% 2 33.33% 2 6

8 Family counseling 16.67% 1 33.33% 2 16.67% 1 16.67% 1 16.67% 1 6

9 Consultation 0.00% 0 16.67% 1 0.00% 0 33.33% 2 50.00% 3 6

10 Case planning/ management 0.00% 0 33.33% 2 16.67% 1 33.33% 2 16.67% 1 6

11 Clinical diagnosis 16.67% 1 33.33% 2 0.00% 0 16.67% 1 33.33% 2 6

12 Counseling persons with special needs 0.00% 0 50.00% 3 16.67% 1 16.67% 1 16.67% 1 6

13 Assessment/ testing 0.00% 0 16.67% 1 16.67% 1 50.00% 3 16.67% 1 6

14 Couples/ marriage counseling 33.33%

0

116.67%



Q18 - Q18. My overall rating of my counseling program would be:

End of Report

1

2

3

4

5

0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 4.5 5 5.5

Showing rows 1 - 6 of 6

# Field
Choice
Count

1 1 0.00% 0

2 2 0.00% 0

3 3 16.67% 1

4 4 83.33% 5

5 5 0.00% 0

6


